
Satisfy Professional's Needs

DTD201
Cordless Impact Driver

210 N·m

Max fastening torque

3,700 minˉ¹

High-speed rotation
Max

High-speed, high-power for 
heavy-duty tasks



Accessories
Tool hanger set
Part No. 191K57-9

Battery protector set
Part No. 194649-7

Hook set
Part No. 194654-4

15 min

45 min

36 min

22 min

24 min

DC18RC

30 min

110 min

90 min

60 min

45 min

DC18SD

BL1815N 1.5Ah

2.0AhBL1820B

3.0AhBL1830B

4.0AhBL1840B

5.0AhBL1850B

55 min 130 min6.0AhBL1860B

85 min 200min9.0AhBL1890

120min 265min12.0AhBL18120

Charging Time

*1

*1

*1

*1

*1

*1

90 min

DCB18WA

2.0AhBLB182

Compatible with charger DCB18WA only

*1 Recommended battery

�����������Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table.

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED UNIT 4-5-6, Block 16, 18L1-2, Street No 3, VSIP II, Binh Duong Ward, Ho Chi Minh City
Tel: 0274 362 8338 - Fax: 0274 362 8339 - Website: www.makita.com.vn

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED NORTH BRANCH
Unit 5, No1, Road 6, Vsip Industrial Park, Tu Son Ward,
Bac Ninh Province
Tel: 0222 376 5942

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - DA NANG
CITY BRANCH
40 Chi Lang, Hai Chau Ward, Da Nang City
Tel: 0236 3525 179

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - BUON MA THUOT
CITY BRANCH
68 Le Duc Tho, Buon Ma Thuot Ward, Dak Lak Province
Tel: 0262 355 4556

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - NHA TRANG
CITY BRANCH
Lot 36-38, B6 Street, Vinh Diem Trung Urban Area, Tay Nha Trang Ward, Khanh Hoa Province
Tel: 0258 220 0039
MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - HO CHI MINH
CITY BRANCH
12 Trinh Van Can, Ben Thanh Ward, Ho Chi Minh City
Tel: 0283 821 5191

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - HAI PHONG
CITY BRANCH
No 01, Lot OH-01, Hoang Huy Riverside, Hong Bang Ward, Hai Phong City
Tel: 0225 883 1529

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - CAN THO
CITY BRANCH
366 Vo Van Kiet Street, Area 5, Binh Thuy Ward, Can Tho City
Tel: 0292 389 4358

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - HANOI BRANCH
Group 15 and No.4 Alley 63 Truong Chinh Stress, Phuong Liet Ward,
Hanoi City
Tel: 0243 202 2585

Standard Equipment : Truss head screw M4X12 (266622-8), hook (346317-0).

DTD201Z: Battery & charger are sold separately.
DTD201RTJ: 2 batteries 5.0 Ah BL1850B (197280-8), fast charger (DC18RC).

Cordless Impact Driver DTD201Z/DTD201RTJ
Capacity
Max fastening torque 
No load speed
Impacts per minute
Vibration level
Sound pressure level
Sound power level
Dimensions (L x W x H)
Net weight

Steel: 22 mm/ Wood (Auger bit): 24 mm
210 N·m
Max / Hard / Med. / Soft: 0 - 3,700 / 0 - 3,200 / 0 - 2,100 / 0 - 1,100 minˉ¹
Max / Hard / Med. / Soft: 0 - 4,400 / 0 - 4,200 / 0 - 3,600 / 0 - 2,000 minˉ¹
9.9 m/s² (EN62841-2-2, Mode: impact tightening with max. capacity)
97 dB (A) (EN62841-2-2)
105 dB (A) (EN62841-2-2)
121 x 81 x 246 mm (BL1860B)
1.3kg (BL1815N) - 2.3kg (BL18120)

One-touch bit 
installation
Reduced resistance allows 
for easier bit installation.

Anti-bit wobbling 
structure
Ensures enhanced stability 
during fastening.

LED job light
Twin LEDs with preglow 
and afterglow functions

Soft grip
Ergonomic rubberized soft 
grip for increased comfort

Variable speed 
control by trigger
Allows for speed 
adjustments based on the 
material or application.

4-stage impact power selection + T-mode 
(for thin metal sheets only)
Four selectable speed settings make it easy to adjust the tool for a 
wide range of applications.

Hook

Reversing 
switch

eXtreme Protection 
Technology

4-stages
4 (Max)
3 (Hard)
2 (Medium)
1 (Soft)

T-mode

Variable Speed

Brake

Reversing

Electronic 4-Speed

Built-in Job Light

Carrying Case

Enhanced hammer and spring with 
increased motor speed deliver superior 
fastening performance to our previous 
model.

*Drove coach screws (lag screws) with a length of 90mm and a 
diameter of 9.0mm into melapi.

Work efficiency*

100

160DTD201

Our 18V model


