



**Cordless Impact Driver**  
**DTD201**

# High-speed, high-power for heavy-duty tasks



**Enhanced hammer and spring with increased motor speed deliver superior fastening performance to our previous model.**

**Work efficiency\***

**DTD201**

**160**

**Our 18V model 100**

\*Drove coach screws (lag screws) with a length of 90mm and a diameter of 9.0mm into melapi.



#### 4-stage impact power selection + T-mode (for thin metal sheets only)

Four selectable speed settings make it easy to adjust the tool for a wide range of applications.



**4-stages**  
4 (Max)  
3 (Hard)  
2 (Medium)  
1 (Soft)

**T-mode**

**XPT**  
eXtreme Protection Technology



#### Charging Time

	<b>Fast Charging</b>	
	DC18RC	DC18SD
**BL1815B 1.5Ah	<b>15 min</b>	<b>30 min</b>
**BL1820B 2.0Ah	<b>24 min</b>	<b>45 min</b>
**BL1830B 3.0Ah	<b>22 min</b>	<b>60 min</b>
**BL1840B 4.0Ah	<b>36 min</b>	<b>90 min</b>
**BL1850B 5.0Ah	<b>45 min</b>	<b>110 min</b>
**BL1860B 6.0Ah	<b>55 min</b>	<b>130 min</b>
<b>BL1890</b> 9.0Ah	<b>85 min</b>	<b>200min</b>
<b>BL18120</b> 12.0Ah	<b>120min</b>	<b>265min</b>
 <b>18V LITHIUM-ION</b>		
 <b>LXT BASIC</b>		DCB18WA
Compatible with charger DCB18WA only		
<b>BLB182</b> 2.0Ah		<b>90 min</b>

\*1 Recommended battery

#### One-touch bit installation

Reduced resistance allows for easier bit installation.



#### Anti-bit wobbling structure

Ensures enhanced stability during fastening.



**Reversing switch**

**5.0Ah 18V**

**Hook**

#### Variable speed control by trigger

Allows for speed adjustments based on the material or application.

#### Soft grip

Ergonomic rubberized soft grip for increased comfort

#### Accessories

##### Tool hanger set

Part No. 191K57-9



##### Hook set

Part No. 194654-4



##### Battery protector set

Part No. 194649-7



#### Cordless Impact Driver

#### DTD201Z/DTD201RTJ

- Variable Speed
- Brake
- Reversing
- Electronic 4-Speed
- Built-in Job Light
- Carrying Case

- Capacity
- Max fastening torque
- No load speed
- Impacts per minute
- Vibration level
- Sound pressure level
- Sound power level
- Dimensions (L x W x H)
- Net weight

- Steel: 22 mm/Wood (Auger bit): 24 mm
- 210 N·m
- Max / Hard / Med. / Soft: 0 - 3,700 / 0 - 3,200 / 0 - 2,100 / 0 - 1,100 min<sup>-1</sup>
- Max / Hard / Med. / Soft: 0 - 4,400 / 0 - 4,200 / 0 - 3,600 / 0 - 2,000 min<sup>-1</sup>
- 9.9 m/s<sup>2</sup> (EN62841-2-2, Mode: impact tightening with max. capacity)
- 97 dB (EN62841-2-2)
- 105 dB (A) (EN62841-2-2)
- 121 x 81 x 246 mm (BL1860B)
- 1.3kg (BL1815N) - 2.3kg (BL18120)

**DTD201Z:** Battery & charger are sold separately.

**DTD201RTJ:** 2 batteries 5.0 Ah BL1850B (197280-8), fast charger (DC18RC).

**Standard Equipment:** Truss head screw M4X12 (266622-8), hook (346317-0).

The weight may differ depending on the attachment(s), including the battery cartridge. The lightest and heaviest combination, according to EPTA-Procedure 01/2014, are shown in the table. Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area. A4-102025-1

#### MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED

UNIT 4-5, Block 16, 18L1-2, Street No 3, VSIP II, Binh Duong Ward, Ho Chi Minh City  
Tel: 0274 362 8338 - Fax: 0274 362 8339 - Website: www.makita.com.vn

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - NORTH BRANCH  
Unit 5, No.1, Road 6, Vsp Industrial Park, Tu Son Ward,  
Bac Ninh Province  
Tel: 0222 376 5942

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - HANOI BRANCH  
Group 15 and No.4 Alley 63 Trung Chinh Street, Phuong Liet Ward,  
Hanoi City  
Tel: 024 202 2585

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - DA NANG  
CITY BRANCH  
40 Chi Lang, Hai Chau Ward, Da Nang City  
Tel: 0262 352 179

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - CAN THO  
CITY BRANCH  
366 Vo Van Kiet Street, Area 5, Binh Thuy Ward, Can Tho City  
Tel: 0929 389 4358

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - BUON MA THUOT  
CITY BRANCH  
68 Le Duc Tho, Buon Ma Thuot Ward, Dak Lak Province  
Tel: 0262 355 4556

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - HAI PHONG  
CITY BRANCH  
No 01, Lot 0H-01, Hoang Huy Riverside, Hong Bang Ward, Hai Phong City  
Tel: 0225 883 1529

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - NHA TRANG  
CITY BRANCH  
Lot 36-38, 86 Street, Vinh Dien Trung Urban Area, Tay Nha Trang Ward, Khanh Hoa Province  
Tel: 0258 220 0039

MAKITA VIETNAM COMPANY LIMITED - HO CHI MINH  
CITY BRANCH  
12 Trinh Van Can, Ben Thanh Ward, Ho Chi Minh City  
Tel: 028 821 5191